Name of the Freelancer:- Afect- Address:- May be you Luck Mobile No:-	glada						
St 66 9 400k		BILL	AL US				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR House No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, Ind Lucknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM50860	IX PVT. LTD. ira Nagar,	For Commercial Use: Bill No:35032 Date: 95/1124 Freelancer Code: VIXLKO F 2024 - 356					
Towards	my Charges/Fees	against As	signment/ss	tated belo	ow:		
Job No: 2024 1065	Original Assignment Number and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: Flight Donated	the the PF		-543 3	100	10000	rajoic	
Fieldwork Locations: / Lock hold							
Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges				To the			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		15	200	30	00		
3- Main Interview -			Date 3				
4- Main Interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transco (Specify)	ription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: The Date Singer	- Vane 1	2	1-	-			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signati	ire. IXVV 1-	-					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task	Code Am	ount:-				
A) real real real real real real real real	2024166		300	00 1-			
B) Supervision Charges		Am	ount:-				
5) 542 1541 1541	Gra	and Total (A+B) For N	et Payme	nt 300	5/_	
Rupees in Words: Flace The	1 11	1 -					
Pace In	wand ky	Summa	ry				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Quantity Sym Type Quantity Sym		Rejectedby greed by me	oice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoke	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2014/10 Out Order	- 15	0		15	15	0	
My PAN Account Number is: A PAN Beneficiary Bank Account Number: & Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	UnDan		Beneficiar	y Bank Nam	e: Haskof	Barrole NOHEDE	
E&OE						-OIIE- L	
(Signature & Date)	Approv	took we do	lingh	-	eceived On: hecked & Clean	ed On:	

From		^	4 14			-	-	AL TORO	HE W.		
From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	B. C.				topo						
	10	059	027	73		BII	LL				
Customer' To: MAR House No.151 Lucknow - 22 PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE 1, Sec 20, Ne 26016	L DATA	MATRI	X PVT. L' a Nagar,	TD.	189	BIII N	o:350	33	of 2024 -	171
		To	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagai	nst Ass	signment	sstated belo	ow:	Paragett.
Job No: 202465			Original Assignment Number and Date				Quantity And Amount Payble				
Job Title:	ob Title: Pliph Experse Adjuntfrey				DE)	-	Edgard V	and all sections	the other visited	4500000	
Fieldwork L	ocations:	, 0	100	Chil	10 8 7 T S	1.4000		F) IF			E-STATE OF
Fees for			345	Breed 977	110.24		***	Data		Amount	
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qu	antity	Rate		Amount	
The second second	efing charg					-		9 -			
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting			15		200	2 100	0	
THE RESIDENCE	in interview										
	in Interview					No.	-				7.77
	deration/Tr ecify)		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers			4-1-4			Hg 130
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges ·				IN C	311	100			
Supervisio	n Charges					20	140.	800	00	70	
Executive		dite	1de	Sent		7	1	1		The second second	
EIC Emp	loyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: /x	x94-	<u></u>	de	The same			
Totals				100	I					Mary de la company de la compa	
I) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Code	Amo	ount:-			
				2024/0	65			C	700 to	SIL	
I) Supervis	sion Charg	es		20246	65		Am	ount:- 17	000	and the second	
m.	Thousa	.1.		TO BE SE	Gr	and	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent 1800	1-
	Words:		Iluno	had	Rober	1 -	_				1 10 (10)
	7	- JEI	1000		. //-	Sui	mma	ry			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submitt	NO.	500000000000000000000000000000000000000	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	Dest.	Luckhou		5		σ		5	5	0
My PAN Ad Benefician	clare the information of the count Num y Bank According Bank According to the count Num y Bank According to	ber is: (2KMP	74788	3C -841 6284	チ	us li	Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Nar	e with all terms and cone: SBT B: SBTNO Received On: Checked & Clear	002564
(Signature	& Date)		-	Appro	ved b	y with d	ate	188		Under the second

tate mil serate serate

	market xcel Exa	edustrial PIC	PIC of the freelancer		
5 1 15	conducting interviews and Research Data by Marke Date of Issue Location:	t Xcel as police No. 100	data. He/She has been authorized to collect per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Valid From: Reference Address: This Authority Card is issuplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Market	
100			Ai	(Card	Holder's Signature)
×			Assignment letter	- management is	
DE TO THE PARTY OF	House Address Anglood Liekton	Janha gays	Job Title Doil 13 Argund gunt ERefere	ncer Code: MX2)	(0F2024-30
はない。	detail at the project briefing whi	ch you had at	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the capti ttended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the to		
1	Data Collection Type		Segment - Center	Quantity	Rate Rs.
	Data Concensus Type	1219 0000		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
reteri	Data Concension Type		Luckino	(Nos)	200
1月 1月 1日	The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the dev that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above sta assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to pro- permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	rice handed or sent directly i ted briefing. I ny further ref ursue any oth at in the Comp of.	and end on 2 The Completed assigner to you for the data collection task in complete quantition to the secured server. The device location should be alw Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-seference/intimation to you. This is not an employment be the revocation of your choice or work for any other personny shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves	nment should be d ty and data be sync rays in active and C acceptance and ma but merely an assi on, and that no re sits right to termin	200 iclivered in require ted on daily basis so iPS be captured lively to rejection of the griment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment.
世にはは、一年には、日本のは、日本のは、日本のは、日本のは、日本のは、日本のは、日本のは、日本の	The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to propermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof is solemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	rice handed or sent directly i ted briefing. I ny further ref ursue any oth at in the Comp of.	and end on 2012 The completed assign ver to you for the data collection task in complete quantition to the secured server. The device location should be alw Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-seference/intimation to you. This is not an employment beer vocation of your choice or work for any other personal transfer of the complete that the complete control of the complete data and the complete data	nment should be d ty and data be sync rays in active and C acceptance and ma but merely an assi on, and that no re sits right to termin	200 iclivered in require ted on daily basis so iPS be captured lively to rejection of the griment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment.
THE STATE OF THE S	The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to proper manent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof solemnly declare the information	rice handed or sent directly i ted briefing. I ny further ref ursue any oth at in the Comp of.	and end on 2 2 YThe completed assigner to you for the data collection task in complete quantition to the secured server. The device location should be alw Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-ference/intimation to you. This is not an employment there vocation of your choice or work for any other personny shall be entertained in future. The Company reserved erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best Signed in the present	nament should be dry and data be sync rays in active and Conceptance and ma out merely an assi on, and that no re its right to terminal	200 iclivered in require ted on daily basis so iPS be captured lively to rejection of the griment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment.
世上	The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to propermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof is solemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	rice handed or sent directly i ted briefing. I ny further ref ursue any oth at in the Comp of.	and end on 2 The Completed assigner to you for the data collection task in complete quantition to the secured server. The device location should be alw Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-seference/intimation to you. This is not an employment be the revocation of your choice or work for any other personny shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves the erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best described.	nament should be dry and data be syncays in active and Conceptance and many the merely an assistion, and that no resists right to terminate of my beliefs and leaves of:	200 iclivered in require ted on daily basis so iPS be captured lively to rejection of the griment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment.
世 () 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to propermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof isolemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	rice handed or sent directly i ted briefing. I ny further ref ursue any oth at in the Comp of.	and end on 2 2 YThe completed assigner to you for the data collection task in complete quantition to the secured server. The device location should be alw Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-ference/intimation to you. This is not an employment there vocation of your choice or work for any other personny shall be entertained in future. The Company reserved erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best Signed in the present the second of the page of the page.	nament should be dry and data be syncays in active and Conceptance and many the merely an assistion, and that no resists right to terminate of my beliefs and leaves of:	200 iclivered in require ted on daily basis so iPS be captured lively to rejection of the griment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment.
世紀の日本	The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to propermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof isolemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	rice handed or sent directly i ted briefing. I ny further ref ursue any oth at in the Comp of.	and end on 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	nament should be dry and data be synchays in active and Conceptance and many the merely an assisting of my beliefs and leaves of the state of the st	200 iclivered in require ted on daily basis so iPS be captured lively to rejection of the griment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment.

	narke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla F Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1	10020	and the state of the	PIC of the freelancer
conduc	rch Data by N Date of	Market Xcel as p	registered with us as data. He/She has been auther project specific Assignment Valid From Address: This Address: This Address to facilitate in his/her assign	Letter. Result of Letter. Resu	forence No:	
the spe	Cincroque		Dellar Stein spir workship or Die	TO THE	The same of the same of	(Card Holder's Signature)
-	Marie Sea	Carlo De Principal	Assignment lette	r	and the same of	Tade was an extremely and other
Freelan House A	cer Name ASL	igz Kaha Sigh	Job No 2 2 4 665 Job Title: Pliphi Experi	Asech	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 1 8 10	MXLX0F2024-4

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in Dear Sir/Madam,

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Lucki	5	200
	Luckha	20240	800

The above stated assignment will start from 10 10 24 and end on 25. 10.24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly déclare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	18	10/0	4
-------	----	------	---

Name of signee: Aghigh Kuban fing)

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature: